
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Asset Register as at 31 March 2024: 

 
 

Asset 

Date 

Purchased 

Net 

Cost  

£ 

NYCC 

Grant 

Received 

£ 

Current 

Value 

£ 

Bench seat 24.06.97 356.60 Nil 1.00 

Bench seat 18.05.98 382.50 Nil 1.00 

Litter bin x 2 12.04.99 279.00 Nil 1.00 

‘Silver Jubilee’ sign 20.01.00 22.00 Nil 1.00 

Sand Hutton Village Well restoration project (2) 15.03.01 

26.06.01 

10.04.02 

1,190.0 

0 

887.00 

302.00 

Nil 1.00 

Seat 

Litter Bin 

12.11.02 

15.11.02 

324.00 

161.50 

515.25 

(3) 

1.00 

1.00 

Notice Board – Claxton 23.06.05 834.93 500.00 1.00 

Notice Board – Sand Hutton 23.06.05 834.93 500.00 1.00 

Lidded Dog Waste Bins x 2 - 

Claxton 

04.09.09 168.48 168.48 1.00 

Bench seat for Sand Hutton 25.08.10 169.36 250.00 

(4) 

1.00 

Triangular warning road sign on 

stand 

12.01.11 49.00 Nil 1.00 

Defibrillator x2 Claxton/Sand 

Hutton 

YE 31Mar14 5000.00 Nil 5000.00 

 War Memorial Unknown 41000.00 Nil 41000.00 

   TOTAL 46012.00 

 


